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8. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Morning mélodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright11. O Favourites in Rhythm11.30 Music of the Masters
12.15 p.m. Close down

Sunday. February 20AZB smn om
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m, London News
8. 0 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom afd the Chil-dren’s Choir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSon
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
8. 0 The National Barn Dance

"aD Diggers’ session (Rod Tai-°
6.0 A talk on Social Justice

|6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the sankeySingers7.0 Fighters for Freedom:
Station WRUL
7.30 Radio Theatre programme
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Battle Honours: The RoyalArtillery (BBC production)8. Sunday night talk9.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News= Religion for Monday Morn-ng
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
8.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star: Web-ster Booth
11.45 Comedy Cameo12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Man
Who Could Work Miracles, told
by Ronald Colman
4 Session for the Blind
People
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.16 London News
7. 0 The Charlie MoCarthyShow
7.30 Fighters for Freedom: Fog-
arty Fegen, V.C., R.N,
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Battle Honours: The Bri-
gade of Guards (BBC produc-
tion)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Jack

ane
Show

10. 0 Something for Everyone10.30 Slumber session
411. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
|

ld3u ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
10. 0 Hospital session
10.45 Melody ae
bee © Friendly Road Service ofong11.45 Sports Results (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session
1.16 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4.0 Yarns for Yanks: Passing
Parade told by John Nesbitt5..0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show7.30 Fighters for Freedom:
Paddy Firucane
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Battle Honours: The Bri-
«pt of Guards (BBC produc-on)
$8.46 Sunday Night Talk
9.156 The Sammy Kaye Show10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

AZB ino,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
hoir
10. 0 The Hospital session

10.30 Melody Round-up
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serevice of Song12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents-215 Yarns for Yanks: A Very
Honourable Guy, told by BrianDonlev
3. 0 The Radio Theatre4.0 The Diggers’ sesssion5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
1 agte5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 We Discuss Books7. 0 The Fred Alien Show

|
7,30 Fighters for Freedom:Muir of Huntershill
8. 0 News from America8.5 Battle Honours: ArmyMedical Service (BBC produc-tion)8.45 Sunday Night Talk8.15 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

8. 0 am. Bright records8.45 London News
9. 0 seaiers and Selections8.30 awalian Harmony10.15 Melody Round-up10.30-12 noon Listeners’ Requestsession
6. o Fm. Storytime with Bryantien
5.30 Radio Theatre6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.16 London News7.0 The Paul Whiteman Show8.0 News from America
a Sea Shanties (BBC produce
on)9.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
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WARNINGto STOMACH SUFFERERSI
Besureyouget thegenuineMaclean Brand Stomach Powdermade by Macleans Limited,ofLondon. It ispacked in thebottleand cartonillustrated,andevery bottle and everycartonbears thesignature

66ALEX:C MACLEAN"
The wide popularity ofMACLEAN BRAND 27F
Stomach Powder is convin-
cingevidenceof itsefficacy For
in relieving Heartburn;Flat indigestionTOcachAGiDITY HEARTBURNulence,NauseaandStomach STOMACKPainS

PainsduetOIndigestion.

MACLEANBrand
StomachPowder
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MACLEANBrandStomach Powder
Agents :HaroldF Ricchie,NZ,Led:,DixonStreet;Wellington:
Propriecors :MacleansLimited,GreacWestRoad,London,England.
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